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Camp. Cat. Estiu Aleví 2022
REUS, 18 - 20/6/2022

Prova 31 Masc., 400m Lliure 14 anys masculi
19/6/2022 Resultats
MMN 4:05.56 , MARCOS GIL CORBACHO BARCELONA 21/12/2014
MMC 4:05.56 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS BARCELONA 21/12/2014

Classificació ANY Temps

1. CASAS FERRER, Lluc 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:25.57 35,00
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:39.91 34.00 250m: 2:48.27 34.14 350m: 3:53.99 31.67

100m: 1:05.91 33.93 200m: 2:14.13 34.22 300m: 3:22.32 34.05 400m: 4:25.57 31.58

2. CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:29.57 33,00
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:39.45 34.62 250m: 2:48.50 34.28 350m: 3:56.64 33.92

100m: 1:04.83 33.69 200m: 2:14.22 34.77 300m: 3:22.72 34.22 400m: 4:29.57 32.93

3. MUÑOZ OLIVERA, Leo 08 C.N. Sant Boi 4:35.43 31,00
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:41.76 35.43 250m: 2:52.80 35.46 350m: 4:02.89 35.00

100m: 1:06.33 34.59 200m: 2:17.34 35.58 300m: 3:27.89 35.09 400m: 4:35.43 32.54

4. MARTIN ESCUDERO, Aleix 08 C.N. Caldes 4:35.69 29,00
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:39.78 34.53 250m: 2:50.75 35.68 350m: 4:02.20 36.33

100m: 1:05.25 33.62 200m: 2:15.07 35.29 300m: 3:25.87 35.12 400m: 4:35.69 33.49

5. ALCAIDE CAZAUX, Jesus 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:38.45 28,00
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.97 35.84 250m: 2:52.66 36.31 350m: 4:04.80 35.65

100m: 1:04.13 33.74 200m: 2:16.35 36.38 300m: 3:29.15 36.49 400m: 4:38.45 33.65

6. NEVADO RUIZ, Hugo 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:38.85 27,00
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:42.67 35.74 250m: 2:54.23 35.84 350m: 4:05.78 35.60

100m: 1:06.93 34.97 200m: 2:18.39 35.72 300m: 3:30.18 35.95 400m: 4:38.85 33.07

7. SALA CARBASSE, Arcadi 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:40.02 26,00
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:42.90 35.53 250m: 2:54.98 36.21 350m: 4:06.31 35.45

100m: 1:07.37 34.76 200m: 2:18.77 35.87 300m: 3:30.86 35.88 400m: 4:40.02 33.71

8. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 4:41.36 25,00
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:42.69 36.15 250m: 2:56.13 36.91 350m: 4:07.82 35.73

100m: 1:06.54 34.86 200m: 2:19.22 36.53 300m: 3:32.09 35.96 400m: 4:41.36 33.54

9. ESCRIBÀ CURTO, Blai 08 C.N. Amposta 4:41.84 24,00
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 200m: 2:18.09 1:11.24 300m: 3:30.12 1:12.03 400m: 4:41.84 1:11.72

10. LINARES MARQUES, Alejandro 08 C.N. Viladecans 4:43.28 23,00
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:42.45 36.72 250m: 2:55.82 36.89 350m: 4:09.38 37.01

100m: 1:05.73 34.25 200m: 2:18.93 36.48 300m: 3:32.37 36.55 400m: 4:43.28 33.90

11. ALEMANY LESMA, Max 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:43.91 22,00
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:42.58 36.31 250m: 2:55.22 37.05 350m: 4:08.97 36.90

100m: 1:06.27 34.30 200m: 2:18.17 35.59 300m: 3:32.07 36.85 400m: 4:43.91 34.94

12. RODRIGO LÓPEZ, Guillem 08 C.N. Mataró 4:47.34 21,00
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:45.37 37.32 250m: 2:59.00 36.76 350m: 4:13.08 36.79

100m: 1:08.05 35.89 200m: 2:22.24 36.87 300m: 3:36.29 37.29 400m: 4:47.34 34.26

13. PLA COLLET, Marc 08 C.N. Calella 4:48.09 20,00
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:45.50 37.23 250m: 3:00.22 37.62 350m: 4:14.76 37.30

100m: 1:08.27 35.78 200m: 2:22.60 37.10 300m: 3:37.46 37.24 400m: 4:48.09 33.33

14. ROMERO TOBAR, Jon 08 A.N. Gramenet 4:48.85 19,00
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:44.85 36.66 250m: 2:58.37 37.16 350m: 4:12.73 37.53

100m: 1:08.19 35.76 200m: 2:21.21 36.36 300m: 3:35.20 36.83 400m: 4:48.85 36.12

15. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Damià 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:49.27 18,00
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:47.81 39.22 250m: 3:02.41 37.75 350m: 4:15.36 36.38

100m: 1:08.59 36.14 200m: 2:24.66 36.85 300m: 3:38.98 36.57 400m: 4:49.27 33.91

16. BARCELO RUIZ, Ian 08 C.N. Viladecans 4:49.42 17,00
100m: 1:09.59 1:09.59 200m: 2:24.06 1:14.47 300m: 3:38.64 1:14.58 400m: 4:49.42 1:10.78

17. MLADENOV TSVETANOV, Alexander 08 C.N. Vilafranca 4:53.34 16,00
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:46.70 37.50 250m: 3:01.50 37.59 350m: 4:17.30 38.11

100m: 1:09.20 36.20 200m: 2:23.91 37.21 300m: 3:39.19 37.69 400m: 4:53.34 36.04
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Classificació ANY Temps

18. PELEGERO ULLÉS, Tomás 08 C.N. Caldes 4:53.60 15,00
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:47.25 38.27 250m: 3:03.30 38.26 350m: 4:17.64 37.44

100m: 1:08.98 37.11 200m: 2:25.04 37.79 300m: 3:40.20 36.90 400m: 4:53.60 35.96

19. SEIJAS URBANEJA, Diego Andres 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:54.56 14,00
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:46.52 37.72 250m: 3:02.31 38.03 350m: 4:18.09 36.82

100m: 1:08.80 35.97 200m: 2:24.28 37.76 300m: 3:41.27 38.96 400m: 4:54.56 36.47

20. GARCIA MORALES, Arnau 08 C.N. Calella 4:55.20 13,00
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:46.14 37.65 250m: 3:01.85 37.95 350m: 4:18.65 38.58

100m: 1:08.49 36.99 200m: 2:23.90 37.76 300m: 3:40.07 38.22 400m: 4:55.20 36.55

21. GOMBAU CARRASCO, Pau 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:56.81 12,00
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:49.91 38.60 250m: 3:05.89 38.01 350m: 4:21.17 36.99

100m: 1:11.31 37.66 200m: 2:27.88 37.97 300m: 3:44.18 38.29 400m: 4:56.81 35.64

22. NUÑEZ GRANELL, Nil 08 C.N. Premià 4:58.40 11,00
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:49.26 38.72 250m: 3:06.36 38.56 350m: 4:21.70 37.49

100m: 1:10.54 37.14 200m: 2:27.80 38.54 300m: 3:44.21 37.85 400m: 4:58.40 36.70

23. CHIVA REGALADO, Jaume 08 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 5:04.05 10,00
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:50.04 38.79 250m: 3:07.57 39.01 350m: 4:25.97 39.48

100m: 1:11.25 36.68 200m: 2:28.56 38.52 300m: 3:46.49 38.92 400m: 5:04.05 38.08

DSQ GHIA ROIG, Ferran 08 C.N. Mataró -
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA


